Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (1169712) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.81
35.81
35.88
36.45
36.53
37.52
37.82
39.57

44.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.88
36.45
37.82
37.52
35.81
35.81
36.53
39.57

4434

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
315
313
299
297
274
267
233
166

WA Pts
313
299
267
274

Round

m I I I I T

I I T

Round

I T T I I m I I I

Date

04/10/15
04/10/15
18/03/17
02/10/16
01/07/15
29/11/15
17/07/16
19/04/15
20/09/14

Date

18/03/17
02/10/16
17/07/16
29/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
01/07/15
19/04/15
20/09/14

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Knowsley
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite

3
Satellite 3
4

Satellite 3

Club Swam Under Level
Satellite 3

Satellite 3

Satellite 3

L= O B @ ]

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



