Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (1169712) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.81	315	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
35.81	315	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
35.88	313	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
36.45	299	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
36.53	297	Н	01/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
37.52	274	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
37.82	267	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
39.57	233	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
44.34	166	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.88	313	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
36.45	299	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
37.82	267	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
37.52	274	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
35.81	315	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
35.81	315	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
36.53	297	Н	01/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
39.57	233	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
44.34	166	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS